
NOTIFICATION OF THE 2023 
CITY COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

The City Commission of Dodge City will hold their 2023 regularly scheduled meetings in the 

Commission Chambers at 806 N. Second Avenue at 7:00 p.m. on the dates listed below, unless 

otherwise notified.  To receive Commission information, log on to:  www.dodgecity.org and sign 

up under Notify Me or call 620-225-8100. 
 

                                                         Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 

 

Monday, February 6, 2023 

 

    Monday, February 20, 2023 

 

                                                          Monday, March 6, 2023 
 

Monday, March 20, 2023 
 

                                                           Monday, April 3, 2023 
 

Monday, April 17, 2023 
 

Monday, May 1, 2023 
 

Monday, May 15, 2023 
 

Monday, June 5, 2023 
 

Monday, June 19, 2023 
 

Monday, July 3, 2023 
 

Monday, July 17, 2023 
 

Monday, August 7, 2023 
 

Monday, August 21, 2023 
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
 

Monday, September 18, 2023 
 

Monday, October 2, 2023 
 

Monday, October 16, 2023 
 

Monday, November 6, 2023 
 

 Monday, November 20, 2023 
 

Monday, December 4, 2023 
 

 Monday, December 18, 2023 

 

This is notice as requested 

http://www.dodgecity.org/


HOLIDAYS 

 

 
January 1, 2023     New Year’s Day          Sunday 

 

January 16, 2023    Martin Luther King Day       Monday 

 

May 29, 2023     Memorial Day                  Monday 

 

July 4, 2023     Independence Day                  Tuesday 

 

September 4, 2023       Labor Day                           Monday 

 

November 10, 2023      Veterans Day                           Friday 

 

November 23, 2023      Thanksgiving Day                   Thursday 

 

December 25, 2023       Christmas Day                        Monday 

 

 

 


